 MECHATRONICS                                                                   www.gott.com.my
MODULAR WORKBENCH (3HU) / (6HU)
Model Number : GOTT-WB-1120
   YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM              M-46                                                                                   www.gott.com.my
DESCRIPTION
The unit has been designed to provide all fixed & variable AC & DC
supplies which are necessary in an electrical laboratory to perform the
experiment required & work project. The unit is contained housing with

   YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM              M-50                                                                                              www.gott.com.my
ORDERING INFORMATION :
ITEM MODEL NUMBER CODE
MODULAR WORKBENCH (3HU) / (6HU) GOTT- WB-1120 112-000
                                                                                                                                                                                                          *Proposed design only, subject to changes without any notice.
General Terms :
(1) Accessories will be provided where applicable.
(2) Manual & Training will be provided where applicable.
(3) Design & specifications are subject to change without notice.
(4) We reserve the right to discontinue the manufacturing of any product.
Manuals :
(1) All manuals are written in English
(2) Model Answer
(3) Teaching Manuals
Warranty :
2 Years
TWIN BS SOCKET CODE
112-032
BS SOCKETS CODE
112-033
SCHUKO SOCKETS CODE
112-034
Twin BS Socket
BS Socket x 2 units
Schuko Socket x 2 units
EMERGENCY STOP PUSH
BUTTON
CODE
112-035
ON & OFF PUSH BUTTON CODE
112-036
CURRENT FLOW BOARD CODE
112-037
Emergency Stop to Trip Fault Current Circuit
Breaker
On & Off Push Button with NO & NC Contacts
4mm Safety Sockets
SINGLE PHASE FCCB CODE
588-031
VERTICAL FRAME CODE
297-000
SAFETY CONNECTING
LEAD
CODE